Project Name Nilgiri Estates | L o . _ _ -
Subject ‘Advance paid more than 15days to Supplers as on 19.09.2020 . L -
Prepared by D.Lavanya _ L ) L e o o
Date :19.09.2020 . T L o
SLNo . Supplier Name 1 Advance Paid | Advance Umﬁ.._ PoNo [Remarks . Remarks from purchase department

1 Bhagyalaxmi Enterprises 1,220 16.12.2017 . 16644 >n§=.nmmmma twicely L o

2 Graflaks (India) vﬁ. Ltd 9,138, 30.06.2018 i 49345 | Debit Note Raised to be adjusted in next bill ,w o

3 Patel Enterprises 136,598 | 22.04.2020 | 66931 | Advance paid bill not received

: : . I ,

4 United ungineering Co 378 | 16.09.201 o | 61534 Excess Advance paid to be adjusted in next bill

5 Vidyut Industriaf Corporation 46,104 | 18.07.2020 | 68494 Advance paid bill not received

6 Vidyut Industrial Corporation 4,956 Hm.oo.momc... 69390 Advance paid bill not received

Total 198,394
/




Nilgiri Estates
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

Construction Material Vendors
Group Summary
1-Apr-2020 to 19-Sep-2020

Particulars

SUP-Bhagyalaxmi Enterprises
SUP-Graflaks {India) Pvt Ltd
SUP-Mahaveer Glass & Plywood
SUP-Patel Enterprises

SUP-P.B Shah & Co

SUP-Praful Sanitary
SUP-Priyanka Printers
SUP-Summit Sales LLP
SUP-United Engineering Co.
SUP-V Green Media Pvit. Ltd.
SUP-Vidyut Industrial Corporation

~_Grand Total

Page 1
Closing Balance
Dehit Credi
1,220.00
9,138.00
3,041.00
1,36,598.00
3,304.00
37,213.00
300.00
3,02,953.22
378.00
9,512.00
51,060.00
1,98,394.00 3,56,323.22




